

## THE AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE SOCIETY LIMITED

ABN 35 001 440 437

48 Guernsey Street, PO Box 288, SCONE NSW 2337 Australia

T: 61 2 6545 1122 F: 61 2 6545 2165

W: www.ashs.com.au E: info@ashs.com.au

April 2024

## SIRE REGISTRATION – SIRE AUTHORISATION

REGISTERED OWNER - Must be a Financial Member of The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited.

Contact Details: BH .....

**REGISTERED OWNER - SIGNATURE** 

MOBILE .....

Membership Name: ..... Membership Number: .....

Email .....

FB: www.facebook.com/ASHS1971

Reg No:

ASH Stallion:

SIRE REGISTRATION ASH stallions or colts must be Sire Registered for Breeding Purposes, to enable progeny to be eligible for ASH registration as Stud Book, First or Second Cross. ALL SIRE REGISTERED STALLIONS must be DNA tested for Genetic Disorders. Any horses not tested are SUSPENDED. Genetic Disorder results for POSITIVE HORSES must be disclosed at sales and all breeding opportunities. DNA Testing for Sire Registration is 6 panel - OLWS, HYPP, HERDA, PSSM1, MH, GBED.	
	<b>\$725.00</b> (Sire Registration, DNA profile and 6 Panel GDT) he registered owner with instructions for the owner and a witness (adult) to collect re Registration is suspended until the DNA process has been completed. The Society owners.
Previously DNA Recorded with ASHS	<b>\$630.00</b> (Sire Registration & 6 Panel GDT)
O Previously DNA Recorded and GDT with ASHS	<b>\$500.00</b> (Sire Registration only)
SIGNATURE OF OWNER - Sign with ballpoint pen	DATE SIGNED:
O Mastercard O Visa Amount \$	
	Authorisation (if required)
Once authorised, the Society takes no responsibility for any disag Authorisation the Nominee must submit a letter to this office adv	ASH Breeding Certificates for the abovementioned stallion on your behalf. greement or falling out that may arise between the above parties. To reverse this dvising the Authorisation has been cancelled. Any ASH Breeding Certificate signed by the ven though not received in this office until after the rescinding of the Authorisation.
I hereby authorise Member	M/Ship No
to order, complete and sign the ASH Breeding Certificates for	r the abovementioned Stallion.
Start Date: Ensur	Authorised signature will only be accepted for services after the authorisation Start Date. are the date covers any past services for which you require the Authorised Agent to sign. a service that occurred in September 2000, the Authorisation Start Date must be

 THE AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE SOCIETY LIMITED, PO Box 288, Scone, NSW 2337 Australia
 ABN: 35 001 440 437

 T: 02 6545 1122
 F: 02 6545 2165
 E: info@ashs.com.au
 W: www.ashs.com.au
 FB: www.facebook.com/ASHS1971

 Complete ASH Rules & Regulations are available on the Society's Website
 Fees quoted are effective until 31st December 2024

**AUTHORISED AGENT - SIGNATURE**